Relatorio de Investimento em Publicidade - Midia - Junho 2017

Contrato: 01/2013 e 02/2013

AGENCIA

SERVICO / FORNECEDOR(ES)

CNPJ

FORNECEDOR/VEICULO

LiQuIDO

PAGAMENTO

ARTPLAN COMUNICACAO FUNDACAO CASPER LIBERO 61.277.273/0001-72 R$ 11.046,60 | R$ 10.794,56 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO REDE DEMAIS COMUNICAGCAO LTDA ME 14.063.112/0001-04 R$ 1.242,88 | R$ 1.214,53 08/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO ABRIL COMUNICACOES S/A 44.597.052/0079-22 R$ 6.378,35 | R$ 5.862,02 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICACAO IMSC INTERACTIVE MARKETING SHOPPING & COMUNNICATION LTDA 01.564.414/0001-06 R$ 2.454,21 | R$ 2.206,46 12/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICACAO CLS INTERATIVIDADE NEGOCIOS E VIAGENS LTDA 16.920.960/0001-00 R$ 2.352,88 | R$ 2.162,41 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO DECOLAR.COM LTDA 03.563.689/0002-31 R$ 48.580,62 | R$ 43.676,38 12/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO DECOLAR.COM LTDA 03.563.689/0002-31 R$ 48.580,62 R$ 43.676,38 12/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO MCT PUBLISHING LTDA 23.882.752/0001-29 R$ 35.611,75 R$ 32.016,72 12/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO UNITED CINEMAS INTERNACIONAL BRASIL LTDA 01.289.530/0001-64 R$ 5.98500 R$ 5.372,17 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO UNITED CINEMAS INTERNACIONAL BRASIL LTDA 01.289.530/0001-64 R$ 7.125,00 R$ 6.395,44 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO UNITED CINEMAS INTERNACIONAL BRASIL LTDA 01.289.530/0001-64 R$ 5.98500 R$ 5.372,17 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 5.700,00 R$ 5.116,35 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 427500 R$ 3.837,26 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 2.850,00 R$ 2.558,18 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 427500 R$ 3.837,26 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 2.850,00 R$ 2.558,18 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 5.700,00 R$ 5.116,35 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 5.700,00 R$ 5.116,35 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 6.175,00 R$ 5.542,71 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 4.275,00 R$ 3.837,26 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 2.137,50 R$ 1.918,63 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 3.087,50 R$ 2.771,36 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO EMPRESA CINEMAS SAO LUIZ S/A 33.497.660/0001-89 R$ 2.137,50 R$ 1.918,63 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 4.275,00 R$ 3.837,26 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 6.175,00 R$ 5.542,71 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 5.700,00 R$ 5.116,35 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 427500 R$ 3.837,26 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICACAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 4.275,00 R$ 3.837,26 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 2.137,50 R$ 1.886,98 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICACAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 5.700,00 R$ 5.031,94 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO CINEMARK BRASIL S/A 00.779.721/0001-41 R$ 427500 R$ 3.837,26 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICACAO SR RIO DE JANEIRO CINEMAS S/A 08.262.566/0001-01 R$ 3.087,50 R$ 2.771,35 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO SR RIO DE JANEIRO CINEMAS S/A 08.262.566/0001-01 R$ 3.087,50 R$ 2.771,35 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICACAO EMPRESA CINEMAS SAO LUIZ S/A 33.497.660/0001-89 R$ 3.087,50 R$ 2.771,35 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGCAO EMPRESA CINEMAS SAO LUIZ S/A 33.497.660/0001-89 R$ 2.137,50 R$ 1.918,63 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO EMPRESA CINEMAS SAO LUIZ S/A 33.497.660/0001-89 R$ 2.137,50 R$ 1.918,63 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO EMPRESA CINE SAO LUIZ LTDA - EPP 17.066.754/0001-47 R$ 2.137,50 R$ 1.918,63 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO REDECINE RIO CINEMATOGRAFICA 07.524.011/0001-10 R$ 2.137,50 R$ 1.918,63 02/06/2017
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO INOVACAO CINEMAS S A 11.037.344/0002-72 R$ 2.137,50 R$ 1.918,63 02/06/2017
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EMPRESA CINEMAS SAO LUIZ S/A

33.497.660/0001-89

REDECINE RIO CINEMATOGRAFICA

33.497.660/0001-89

EMPRESA CINEMAS SAO LUIZ S/A

17.066.754/0001-48

EMPRESA CINEMAS SAO LUIZ S/A

07.524.011/0001-11

CINEMARK BRASIL S/A

11.037.344/0002-73

EMPRESA CINEMAS SAO LUIZ S/A

33.497.660/0001-89

EMPRESA CINEMAS SAO LUIZ S/A

33.497.660/0001-89

SR RIO DE JANEIRO CINEMAS S/A

08.262.566/0001-01

REDE CINE - RIO CINEMATOGRAFICA LTDA

07.524.011/0001-10

REDE CINE - RIO CINEMATOGRAFICA LTDA

07.524.011/0001-10

EMPRESA CINEMAS SAO LUIZ S/A

33.497.660/0001-89

CINE CULTURA PROJECOES CINEMATOGRAFICAS LTDA

05.968.600/0001-61

SR SAO PAULO CINEMAS S/A

04.006.465/0001-00

REDECINE RIO CINEMATOGRAFICA LTDA

07.524.011/0001-10

CINEMA PARIS SEVERIANO RIBEIRO LTDA (KINOPLEX)

31.611.189/0001-82

CINEMARK BRASIL S/A

00.779.721/0001-41

CINESTAR CINEMAS LTDA

07.421.089/0001-09

REDECINE- RIO CINEMATOGRAFICA LTDA

07.524.011/0001-10

CINEMARK BRASIL S/A

00.779.721/0001-41

CINEMARK BRASIL S/A

00.779.721/0001-41

CINEMARK BRASIL S/A

00.779.721/0001-41

CINEMARK BRASIL S/A

00.779.721/0001-41

EMPRESA CINEMAS SAO LUIZ S/A

33.497.660/0001-89

EMPRESA DE CINEMAS ARCOPLEX LTDA

17.040.988/0001-15

CINEMARK BRASIL S/A

00.779.721/0001-41

JORNAL DE TURISMO INTERNACIONAL LTDA

08.957.139/0001-30

REVISTA - VERSATILLE

15.805.231/0001-40

NOYTOUR PUBLICACOES E PROMOCOES LTDA

35.567.924/0001-59

CODEMP MARKETING E EMPREENDIMENTOS

51.756.286/0001-70

MODERN MIDIA PUBLICIDADE S.A

18.193.723/0002-09

CDECAUX BRASIL S/A

02.688.435/0001-04

J.CHEBLY EMPREENDIMENTOS DE PUBLICIDADE S/A

19.161.504/0001-11

EDITORA FOLHA DIRIGIDA LTDA (MERCADO E EVENTOS)

31.944.762/0001-70

EDITORA FOLHA DIRIGIDA LTDA (MERCADO E EVENTOS)

31.944.762/0001-70

BRASILTURIS

19.923.111/0001-06

BRASILTURIS

19.923.111/0001-06

PANROTAS EDITORA LTDA

46.375.531/0001-60

ON VIAGENS EDITORA E MARKETING TURISTICO LTDA

19.923.111/0001-06

CAMEL EDITORA LTDA

02.875.761/0001-12

LINKEDIN REPRESENTACOES DO BRASIL LTDA

13.638.767/0001-92

EDITORA SUPRIMENTOS SERVICOS LTDA

72.016.314/0001-93

LINKEDIN REPRESENTACOES DO BRASIL LTDA

13.638.767/0001-92

KRM EDICOES E COMERCIO LTDA

14.310.328/0001-19

INTERNET - MERCADO E EVENTOS

31.944.762/0001-70

LINKEDIN REPRESENTACOES DO BRASIL LTDA

13.638.767/0001-92
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5.031,96
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35.217,54
12.996,55
95.957,14
56.905,18
140.074,29
65.617,18
2.618,70
3.674,65
5.929,31
3.773,20
16.413,82
12.147,81
17.215,72
18.910,60
4.586,93
61.924,48
11.908,81
15.519,59
14.765,65

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

13/06/2017

13/06/2017

13/06/2017

12/06/2017

12/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

13/06/2017

08/06/2017

08/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

12/06/2017

12/06/2017

13/06/2017

13/06/2017




ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICACAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICACAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICACAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICACAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICACAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO
ARTPLAN COMUNICAGAO

MERCADO E EVENTOS 31.944.762/0001-70
INTERNET- PANROTAS EDITORA LTDA 46.375.531/0001-60
BRASILTURIS 19.923.111/0001-06
BRASILTURIS 19.923.111/0001-06

BAHIA EVENTOS S.A.

33.995.184/001-26

GAZETA DE ALAGOAS ON LINE LTDA - ME

03.936.674/0001-90

DIARIO DE PERNAMBUCO S/A

10.803.492/0001-07

EMPRESA EDITORA A TARDE S/A

15.111.297/0001-30

MDLS SERVICOS DE COMUNICAGCAO WEB LTDA

11.885.832/0001-59

TVSBT CANAL 4 DE SAO PAULO S.A

45.039.237/0001-14

INTERNET- FOLHA DE PERNAMBUCO

01.935.632/0001-00

TV OMEGA LTDA

02.131.538/0001-60

REVISTA QUEM - ED. GLOBO S/A

04.067191/0001-60

JORNAL - APLATEIA

73.752.180/0001-31

REVISTA - EPOCA- ED. GLOBO S/A

04.067191/0001-60

RADIO ATLANTIDA FM PORTO ALEGRE LTDA

91.903.989/0001-07

RADIO EVANGELIZAR E PRECISO LTDA

09.101.720/0001-18

RADIO EVANGELIZAR E PRECISO LTDA

09.101.720/0001-18

RADIO EVANGELIZAR E PRECISO LTDA

09.101.720/0001-18

REDE NOVO TEMPO DE COMUNICAGAO

01.385.423/0001-30

REDE CATOLICA DE RADIODIFUSAQ

00.708.067/0001-85

FUNDAGCAO SARA NOSSA TERRA

00.089.913/0001-26

REDE SUCESSO COMUNICAGCAO LTDA

04.501.643/0001-70

RADIO LAGOA DOURADA LTDA

78.130.770/0001-46

RADIO REDE DIAL

10.609.801/0001-02

RADIO E TV BANDEIRANTES

78.130.770/0001-46

BRAVO AD COMUNICACAO E PARTICIPACOES LTDA

23.085.787/0001-37

BRAVO AD COMUNICAGAO E PARTICIPAGCOES LTDA

23.085.787/0001-37

BRAVO AD COMUNICAGAO E PARTICIPACOES LTDA

23.085.787/0001-37

CODEMP MARKETING E EMPREENDIMENTOS

51.756.286/0001-70

CODEMP MARKETING E EMPREENDIMENTOS

51.756.286/0001-70

INDOOR MIDIA COMUNICAGCOES LTDA

04.348.152/0001-30

INDOOR MIDIA COMUNICACOES LTDA

04.348.152/0001-30

INDOOR MIDIA COMUNICAGCOES LTDA

04.348.152/0001-30

DIEGO GOMES MARTINS FERREIRA-EPP

12.955.024/0001-83

DIEGO GOMES MARTINS FERREIRA-EPP

12.955.024/0001-83

PONTO KA VEICULAGCAO PUBLICITARIA LTDA

11.555.033/0001-14

PONTO KA VEICULAGCAO PUBLICITARIA LTDA

11.555.033/0001-14

PONTO KA VEICULAGCAO PUBLICITARIA LTDA

11.555.033/0001-14

TWITTER BRASIL REDE DE INFORMACAO LTDA

16.954.565/0001-48

INTERNET FACEBOOK

13.347.016/0001-17

PBI PROGRAMADORA BRASILEIRA INDEPENDENTE S.A

07.254.174/0001-20

PBI PROGRAMADORA BRASILEIRA INDEPENDENTE S.A

07.254.174/0001-20

PBI PROGRAMADORA BRASILEIRA INDEPENDENTE S.A

07.254.174/0001-20

TOPSPORTS VENTURES LTDA

03.390.444/0001-79
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16.162,55
11.139,90
10.061,85
10.553,61
5.434,26
14.073,94
6.687,01
3.239,42
408.378,35
4.882,12
63.163,85
116.253,54
21.100,02
135.900,49
22.602,01
1.199,82
5.442,27
19.024,63
33.822,96
71.435,86
23.857,02
7.414,16
19.654,62
6.952,41
37.712,97
56.921,60
56.921,60
35.576,00
21.740,89
15.218,62
92.234,07
34.917,18
41.505,33
36.893,63
47.698,19
67.011,45
101.340,56
34.329,11
51.158,23
112.559,70
17.267,68
21.744,49
9.337,34
68.702,34
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TOPSPORTS VENTURES LTDA

03.390.444/0001-79

TOPSPORTS VENTURES LTDA

03.390.444/0001-79

FOX LATIN AMERICAN CHANNELS DO BRASIL LTDA

03.347.577/0001-62

TELECINE PROGRAMACAO DE FILMES LTDA

00.252.848/0001-08

GLOBOSAT PROGRAMADORA LTDA

00.811.990/0001-48

SONY PICTURES RELEASING OF BRASIL INC

33.040.767/0001-01

DISCOVERY NETWORKS BRASIL AGENC. E REP. LTDA

07.408.191/0001-74

VIACOM NETWORKS BRASIL PROG. TELE.E PUB. LTDA

03.534.341/0001-35

GLOBO COMUNICACAO E PARTICIPAGOES S/A

27.865.757/0001-02

WALKIMIDIA MIDIA EXTERIOR LTDA

10.329.030/0001-08

WALKIMIDIA MIDIA EXTERIOR LTDA

10.329.030/0001-08

WALKIMIDIA MIDIA EXTERIOR LTDA

10.329.030/0001-08

WALKIMIDIA MIDIA EXTERIOR LTDA

10.329.030/0001-08

WALKIMIDIA MIDIA EXTERIOR LTDA

10.329.030/0001-08

ZOOM. IN. BRASIL LTDA

14.913.293/0001-02

INDOOR MIDIA COMUNICAGCOES LTDA

04.348.152/0001-30

CODEMP MARKETING E EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA

51.756.286/0001-70

TR MIDIA LTDA

09.470.141/0001-42

TR MIDIA LTDA

09.470.141/0001-42

TELEVISAO - TV ARATU S/A

15.199.136/0001-40

REVISTA - EDITORA GLOBO S/A

04.067.191/0001-60

REVISTA - EDITORA GLOBO S/A (QUEM) INTERNET

04.067.191/0001-60

INTERNET - REVISTA (QUEM)

04.067.191/0001-60

ANUARIO - DIARIO DO PARA

04.218.335/0001-31

REVISTA / SUCESSO MIDIA COMUNICACOES LTDA

05.740.372/0001-78

TV FECHADA / NBCUNIVERSAL NETWORKS INTERNACIONAL BRASIL PROGRAMADOR SA

01.253.766/0001-40

TV FECHADA / GLOBOSAT PROGRAMADORA LTDA

00.811.990/0001-48

MASTERCHEF / RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES SA

60.509.239/0001-13

REVISTA / EDITORA ROTEIRO LTDA

03.009.839/0001-89

WALKMIDIA / WALKMIDIA MIDIA EXTERIOR LTDA

10.329.030/0001-08

WALKMIDIA / WALKMIDIA MIDIA EXTERIOR LTDA

10.329.030/0001-08

WALKMIDIA / WALKMIDIA MIDIA EXTERIOR LTDA

10.329.030/0001-08

WALKMIDIA / WALKMIDIA MIDIA EXTERIOR LTDA

10.329.030/0001-08

FACEBOOK SERVICOS ONLINE DO BRASIL LTDA

13.347.016/0001-17

RAULAND FM

04.963.633/0001-56

JORNAL DE SERGIPE AM

13.007.182/0001-74

LIBERDADE FM

21.513.114/0001- 05

RAULAND FM

04.963.633/0001-56

ITATIAIA AM MG

17.270.950/0001-39

RADIO ITATIAIA LTDA
SOCIEDADE ANONIMA RADIO TUPI
SIGMA RADIODIFUSAO LTDA
RADIO MENINA DO PARANA LTDA - EPP
RADIO ATIVIDADE FM LTDA
RADIO PIATA DE SALVADOR LTDA

17.270.950/0007-39
33.267.741/0001-92
37.993.094/0001-57
80.774.391/0003-00
03.495.686/0001-27
13.535.885/0001-75

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

38.238,83
126.628,82
67.151,70
43.483,02
46.763,75
173.166,00
254.861,54
31.468,71
1.662.500,00
66.473,40
83.091,75
83.091,75
83.091,75
66.473,40
142.499,99
49.875,00
145.777,50
408.848,18
166.994,32
104.500,00
127.775,00
51.272,82
22.617,23
22.071,80
18.050,00
41.895,00
181.092,80
221.691,05
15.200,00
49.715,40
49.715,40
49.715,40
49.715,40
93.799,50
464,57
119,78
12.611,25
2.229,93
1.760,44
2.136,26
15.092,69
4.200,67
5.893,80
7.256,48
2.965,90

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

34.323,37
113.662,69
60.275,72
39.030,59
41.975,39
155.434,71
228.765,05
28.246,47
1.492.268,75
59.666,88
74.583,60
74.583,60
74.583,60
59.666,88
127.908,74
44.768,06
130.850,65
366.984,27
149.894,98
93.799,75
114.691,51
46.022,75
20.301,34
19.812,70
16.201,77
37.605,17
162.549,86
198.991,06
14.853,20
44.624,81
44.624,81
44.624,81
44.624,81
84.194,92
424,32
108,79
11.453,78
2.025,27
1.598,87
1.903,45
13.447,88
3.742,88
5.251,49
6.465,66
2.642,67

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

12/06/2017

07/06/2017

07/06/2017

07/06/2017

07/06/2017

07/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

12/06/2017

02/06/2017

12/06/2017

02/06/2017

12/06/2017

12/06/2017

13/06/2017

08/06/2017
13/06/2017

20/06/2017

20/06/2017

12/06/2017

13/06/2017

19/06/2017

19/06/2017

19/06/2017

19/06/2017

06/06/2017

28/042017

16/06/2017

16/06/2017

16/06/2017

16/06/2017

27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017




BEES COMUNICAGAO
BEES COMUNICACAO
BEES COMUNICAGAO
BEES COMUNICACAO
BEES COMUNICAGAO
BEES COMUNICACAO

S/A CORREIO BRASILIENSE
TV E RADIO JORNAL DO COMERCIO LTDA
RADIO JK FM LTDA

00.001.172/0008-56
09.045.758/0004-63
02.373.790/0001-86

REVISTA - ROTA VIVA

07.637.379/0001-94

REVISTA - MERCADO E EVENTOS

31.944.762/0001-70

REVISTA - PANROTAS

46.375.531/0001-60

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

3.145,03
3.620,92
2.076,62

13.583,64

43.890,00
8.006,60

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

2.802,28
3.226,31
1.850,31
12.192,76
39.395,89
7.186,77

27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017

06/06/2017

07/06/2017

07/06/2017




